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Saison 2023/2024

Place

10

CHE

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

MINVIELLE Jean-Michel
FRANCOIS Guylain
BLONDEAU Daniel
BEAUVIER Pierre-Hugues
VASSOR Patrick
PERSONNE Jacques
CANESSO Didier
MONCHIET Jean-Frangois
JOUX Patrice

GODRY Eric

KOCHER Martin

PREHU Claude
HENNEGUY Thierry
ROUE Jean-Marc

BAUGNIES William

Association / Ligue

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. CLAMECYCOISE
BOURGOGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ETS.L.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

100,0

97,0

97,0

98,0

96,0

98,0

99,0

97,0

97,0

96,0

97,0

95,0

96,0

96,0

92,0

99,0

94,0

97,0

98,0

95,0

96,0

98,0

97,0

97,0

98,0

97,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

92,0

Séries
97,0 97,0
97,0 97,0
98,0 950
96,0 98,0
94,0 99,0
93,0 950
97,0 950
950 94,0
950 97,0
93,0 97,0
950 950
98,0 950
97,0 96,0
950 97,0
97,0 950

94,0

99,0

96,0

94,0

97,0

97,0

94,0

96,0

97,0

96,0

96,0

94,0

97,0

95,0

95,0

96,0

99,0

100,0

98,0

99,0

100,0

96,0

98,0

92,0

95,0

94,0

Total
583,0/25

583,0/24

583,0/19

582,0/22

580,0/22

579,0/18

579,0/17

577,0115

575,017

575,0/14

574,0/8

573,0/18

572,012

571,019

568,0/15
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

15 LECREUX Michel S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 93,0 980 940 91,0 93,0 96,0 565,0/9
LORRAINE

16 BERGER Martial FTABULLY-LES-MINES 93,0 970 950 91,0 91,0 96,0 563,0/12
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

17 JAMARD Jean-Marie T.S. SAINT-LOIS 95,0 89,0 940 940 940 950 561,0/8
NORMANDIE

18 MENARD Rémy ETS.L. 950 93,0 950 860 940 88,0 551,0/11
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

19 DUJEUX Jean-Pierre S:ngSIIEERMONTOISE 84,0 930 950 93,0 91,0 950 551,0/8

20 MOULET Christian S.T. TOULON 89,0 920 96,0 940 87,0 90,0 548,0/7
COTE D'AZUR

BEL RENKIN Alain A.S. MAZAUGUAISE 91,0 920 860 91,0 960 90,0 546,0/7
COTE D'AZUR

21 MORNET Bernard STE NANTAISE TIR 920 90,0 92,0 91,0 86,0 92,0 543,0/10
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

22 AMANN Gérard BAYEUX TIR CLUB 820 91,0 920 920 86,0 88,0 531,0/4
NORMANDIE

23 LAMBEL Frédéric A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 76,0 91,0 90,0 830 92,0 84,0 516,0/5
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

24 PAQUET Jean-Frangois T.C. ROUXMESNIL 80,0 880 690 79,0 87,0 840 487,0/4
NORMANDIE

DNF DEMANCHE Pierre T.N. VERSAILLES 70,0 0 0 0 0 0 70,0/1
ILE-DE-FRANCE

DNF DURET Gilles MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0

BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --



